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Lu_18 Gi_21 Lu_25 Me_27 Gi_28 Ve_1 Sa_2 Do_3 Lu_4 Ma_5 Me_6 Gi_7 Ve_8 Sa_9 Do_10 Lu_11 Ma_12 Me_13 Gi_14 Ve_15 Sa_16 Do_17 Lu_18 Ma_19 Me_20 Gi_21 Ve_22 Sa_23 Do_24 Lu_25 Ma_26 Me_27

iF4cioliZR 3,76 3,76 3,76 3,76 3,76 -1,83 2,90 5,65 3,15 4,65 2,47 7,23 7,72 7,73 7,19 7,74 7,70 7,74 6,68 7,15 7,74 7,72 7,722 7,749 7,233 11,831 12,564 14,744 12,119 11,973 19,208 24,092

Balli Spaziali 0,87 -0,40 -1,56 1,69 1,15 -1,26 1,53 -0,65 -0,70 1,17 1,07 -0,28 0,18 -3,18 2,49 0,62 1,49 -0,28 -2,41 1,27 -2,830 0,964 2,871 3,523 3,267 3,965 5,107 3,538 7,735 8,031

roBHOtic 18,53 23,03 25,71 26,26 23,99 21,31 26,14 28,17 25,21 26,24 24,38 28,48 29,09 28,58 28,83 26,91 28,476 26,898 26,694 27,923 29,096 28,581 28,432 28,272 26,543 29,347

Nova Numen 3,69 1,75 7,19 2,18 5,64 6,88 5,55 5,74 4,11 4,96 6,65 3,69 6,33 5,82 6,68 11,209 17,958 24,253 26,431 18,978 14,911 22,784 20,314 18,670 27,685

Spaghetti Programmers 22,82 26,86 27,00 26,66 26,29 24,78 26,34 26,37 25,86 26,41 22,52 26,67 30,31 29,85 28,25 29,909 29,345 29,865 30,089 27,290 29,533 29,869 27,212 29,198 30,507

LSA Spoleto A. Volta 23,28 23,31 23,23 25,55 31,58 24,62 30,86 31,39 31,65 31,77 29,91 31,642 31,845 31,772 31,732 31,975 31,735 31,669 31,825 31,887 32,559

LSA 4C 73 61 24,65 25,70 22,95 24,65 28,75 26,28 27,01 24,070 27,384 25,147 27,318 29,127 23,900 28,000 30,446 30,073 31,787

HEXA OSIRIS 2,51 7,93 7,93 8,01 7,96 7,89 7,97 7,916 7,399 13,989 20,481 15,952 25,732 25,562 28,729 28,429 29,053

29,440 27,658 29,772 21,184 30,146 26,551 28,247 27,909 30,795 31,203

Fermi4Tech 27,207 29,551 28,119 30,515

Kalypso 16,341 19,213 26,829

28,970 32,071 32,263

Space Invaders 30,723 31,596

Le Due Sicilie 29,516

mercoledì 27 marzo 2019

LSA Spoleto A. Volta Spoleto 32,559 1

Made in heaven technologies Rivoli / Venaria Reale (TO) 32,263 2

LSA 4C 73 61 Vercelli 31,787 3

Space Invaders Messina 31,596 4

Error404 Team name not found Asti 31,203 5

Error404 Team name not found

Made in heaven technologies

Error404 Team name not found Asti 31,203 5

Fermi4Tech Padova 30,515 6

Spaghetti Programmers Torino 30,507 7

Le Due Sicilie Napoli 29,516 8

roBHOtic Castellammare di Stabia 29,347 9

HEXA OSIRIS Roma 29,053 10

Nova Numen Roma 27,685 11

Kalypso Chivasso (TO) 26,829 12

iF4cioliZR Roma 24,092 13

Balli Spaziali Sant'Agata di Militello 8,031 14


